Venue:

Date:

Start Time:

Closing date:

Participants:

DRESS CODE:

SOUTHEAST DIVISION/BOWLS USA
2017 WOMEN'’S OPEN

SARASOTA LAWN BOWLING CLUB
809 North Tamiami Trail
Sarasota, FL 34236

Saturday, March 4™, 2017 — Thursday, March 9™ 2017 (Rain Date: Friday, March 10™)

Singles (18 points, finals 21 points) Saturday/Sunday, March 4tt':1' Stt';
Pairs (14 ends, finals 16 ends) Monday/Tuesday, March 6 7 e th
Fours (14 ends, finals 16 ends) Wednesday/Thursday, March 8™ 9
Draw and Announcements: 8:30 a.m.

Games begin: 9:00 a.m.

FEBRUARY 24" 2017 (no cancellation refund after this date)

Must be a member of BOWLS USA and the SOUTHEAST DIVISION if residing in the
SED for more than 30 days. Non-residents of less than 30 days must be BOWLS
USA or WBA members.

Matching team outfits are permitted. Shirts must have collars and sleeves. No
sleeveless tops please. Skorts, skirts, shorts must not be more than 3" above knee. The
dress code will be enforced.

32 TEAM LIMIT
(Additional teams will be placed on a waiting list)

Flight system for each event will be posted.

BOWLER OF THE TOURNAMENT
To qualify for Bowler of the Tournament, a player must enter and play in all three events.

Coffee, tea, and sweets will be provided in the morning
Lunch is available for purchase each day.



SOUTHEAST DIVISION/BOWLS USA
2017 WOMEN'’S OPEN

ENTRY FEE: $ 30.00 PER PERSON / PER EVENT

Please send ONE entry form with ALL players’ checks and details

Make checks payable to: Jackie Williamson
Send with entry form to: JACKIE WILLIAMSON
11300 LANEY ROAD

HOWEY-IN-THE-HILLS, FL 34737
Email: jackiewmson@hotmail.com

CHECK ALL THAT APPLY AND ENTER YOUR TEAMMATES IN THE CORRESPONDING BOX

\) NAME CLuB
SINGLES
SINGLES
SINGLES
SINGLES
PAIRS SKIP
PAIRS LEAD
PAIRS SKIP
PAIRS LEAD
FOURS SKIP
FOURS VICE
FOURS SECOND
FOURS LEAD

TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED: $
Submitted by:

ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE/EMAIL:

CLUB:

$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30

**% PLEASE PROVIDE EMAIL AND/OR TELEPHONE NUMBER FOR ENTRY CONFIRMATION ***

Please give your teammates all the
necessary information, including dress code.
Skips are responsible for their team.



